Pasco Hernando Workforce Board

Subgrantee/Grantee Agreement Section
11/5/2023
# of
POSITION Positons

Bookkeeper

Business Programs Specialist

Business Service Specialist

Business Services Consultant

Business Services Specialist

Chief Executive officer

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Operations Officer- BS

Chief Operations Officer-Workforce Services
Director of Program Planning and Development
Executive Board Assistant

Finance Manager

Lead Business Services Specialist

Lead Workforce Development Specialist
Lead Workforce Specialist

Lead Workforce Specialist Counselor
Operations Specialist

Professional Placement Coordinator

PT Temp

PT Workforce Specialist

Recruitment Specialist

Vocational Evaluator

WF Development Recruitment Specialist
Workforce Development Coordinator
Workforce Development Counselor
Workforce Development Counselor |
Workforce Development Counselor Il
Workforce Development Program Manager
Workforce Development Representative
Workforce Development Specialist
Workforce Development Supervisor
Workforce Manager

Workforce Representative
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Workforce Specialist 11
Workforce Specialist Counselor 1
Workforce Workshop Specialist 1
Youth Workforce Coordinator 1

12.b.ii.

Sum of Pay
Grade Range
Minimum
43,971.20
36,649.60
39,520.00
42,130.00
49,483.20
194,292.80
128,627.20
129,688.00
127,212.80
71,011.20
66,955.20
48,450.00
52,104.00
51,688.00
45,968.00
51,688.00
61,297.60
50,668.80
64,272.00
39,520.00
53,372.80
51,979.20
36,649.60
60,257.60
39,520.00
36,649.60
36,649.60
69,305.60
39,520.00
43,347.20
55,717.00
83,636.80
42,993.60
32,739.20
40,393.60
41,267.20
57,886.40

Sum of Pay
Grade Range
Maximum
43,971.20
58,656.00
39,520.00
67,408.00
49,483.20
194,292.80
128,627.20
129,688.00
127,212.80
71,011.20
66,955.20
77,520.00
52,104.00
51,688.00
73,569.60
51,688.00
61,297.60
50,668.80
64,272.00
39,520.00
53,372.80
51,979.20
58,656.00
60,257.60
39,520.00
58,656.00
58,656.00
69,305.60
39,520.00
43,347.20
89,148.00
83,636.80
42,993.60
52,374.40
40,393.60
41,267.20
57,886.40

** All employees realized a 2% performance bonus for period ending 6/30/2023.
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