Pasco Hernando Workforce Board Subgrantee/Grantee Agreement Section 12.b.ii. 11/5/2023

		Sum of Pay	Sum of Pay
	# of	Grade Range	Grade Range
POSITION	Positons	Minimum	Maximum
Bookkeeper	1	43,971.20	43,971.20
Business Programs Specialist	4	36,649.60	58,656.00
Business Service Specialist	1	39,520.00	39,520.00
Business Services Consultant	3	42,130.00	67,408.00
Business Services Specialist	1	49,483.20	49,483.20
Chief Executive officer	1	194,292.80	194,292.80
Chief Financial Officer	1	128,627.20	128,627.20
Chief Operations Officer- BS	1	129,688.00	129,688.00
Chief Operations Officer-Workforce Services	1	127,212.80	127,212.80
Director of Program Planning and Development	1	71,011.20	71,011.20
Executive Board Assistant	1	66,955.20	66,955.20
Finance Manager	1	48,450.00	77,520.00
Lead Business Services Specialist	1	52,104.00	52,104.00
Lead Workforce Development Specialist	1	51,688.00	51,688.00
Lead Workforce Specialist	5	45,968.00	73,569.60
Lead Workforce Specialist Counselor	1	51,688.00	51,688.00
Operations Specialist	1	61,297.60	61,297.60
Professional Placement Coordinator	1	50,668.80	50,668.80
PT Temp	1	64,272.00	64,272.00
PT Workforce Specialist	1	39,520.00	39,520.00
Recruitment Specialist	1	53,372.80	53,372.80
Vocational Evaluator	1	51,979.20	51,979.20
WF Development Recruitment Specialist	2	36,649.60	58,656.00
Workforce Development Coordinator	1	60,257.60	60,257.60
Workforce Development Counselor	1	39,520.00	39,520.00
Workforce Development Counselor I	3	36,649.60	58,656.00
Workforce Development Counselor II	3	36,649.60	58,656.00
Workforce Development Program Manager	1	69,305.60	69,305.60
Workforce Development Representative	1	39,520.00	39,520.00
Workforce Development Specialist	1	43,347.20	43,347.20
Workforce Development Supervisor	2	55,717.00	89,148.00
Workforce Manager	1	83,636.80	83,636.80
Workforce Representative	1	42,993.60	42,993.60
Workforce Specialist	11	32,739.20	52,374.40
Workforce Specialist Counselor	1	40,393.60	40,393.60
Workforce Workshop Specialist	1	41,267.20	41,267.20
Youth Workforce Coordinator	1	57,886.40	57,886.40

^{**} All employees realized a 2% performance bonus for period ending 6/30/2023.